

ITB# 19-42 2018 ARP Supplement Package I Bid Tabulation				Company Name		ANGEL BROTHERS ENTERPRISES LtD		DURWOOD GREENE CONSTRUCTION CO.	
BID OPENING: TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 19, 2019 AT 11:00 A.M. LOCAL TIME				Address		5210 WEST ROAD		10126 CASH ROAD	
LOCATION: PURCHASING CONFERENCE ROOM				Phone		BAYTOWN, TX 77521		STAFFORD, TX 77477	
451 N. VELASCO ST., SUITE 100				Fax		281-421-5721		281-499-1551	
ANGLETON, TX 77515				Email		281-421-5796		281-499-1525	
						hhartoon@angelbrothers.com		jberry@durwoodgreene.com	
ITEM	SPEC CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	TOTAL QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	
1	100 6001	PREPARING ROW	AC	21.00	\$10,000.00	\$210,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$210,000.00	
2	105 6034	REMOVING STAB BASE AND ASPH PAV(1"-9")	SY	83,100.00	\$8.00	\$664,800.00	\$8.00	\$664,800.00	
3	110 6001	EXCAVATION (ROADWAY)	CY	15,414.00	\$20.00	\$308,280.00	\$40.00	\$616,560.00	
4	132 6007	EMBANKMENT (FINAL)(ORD COMP)(TY D)	CY	300.00	\$10.00	\$3,000.00	\$40.00	\$12,000.00	
5	247 6041	FL BS (CMP IN PLC)(TYA GR1- 2)(FNAL POS)	CY	18,212.00	\$75.00	\$1,365,900.00	\$75.00	\$1,365,900.00	
6	275 6001	CEMENT	TON	2,115.00	\$200.00	\$423,000.00	\$175.00	\$370,125.00	
7	275 6061	CEM TRT (MX EXT MTL/NW BASE)(DC)(10")	SY	100,723.00	\$5.00	\$503,615.00	\$4.50	\$453,253.50	
8	340 6106	D-GR HMA(SQ) TY-D PG64-22	TON	9,676.00	\$130.00	\$1,257,880.00	\$85.00	\$822,460.00	
9	500 6001	MOBILIZATION	LS	1.00	\$350,000.00	\$350,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$140,000.00	
10	502 6001	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	5.00	\$2,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$17,500.00	
11	510 6001	ONE-WAY TRAF CONT (FLAGGER CONT)	HR	811.00	\$40.00	\$32,440.00	\$40.00	\$32,440.00	
12	540 6001	MTL W-BEAM GD FEN (TIM POST)	LF	200.00	\$35.00	\$7,000.00	\$35.00	\$7,000.00	
13	540 6035	MTL BM GD FEN TRANS (31"-28")	EA	4.00	\$4,500.00	\$18,000.00	\$1,700.00	\$6,800.00	
14	544 6001	GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT (INSTALL)	EA	8.00	\$3,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$3,700.00	\$29,600.00	
15	544 6003	GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT (REMOVE)	EA	8.00	\$600.00	\$4,800.00	\$400.00	\$3,200.00	
16	644 6001	IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TY10BWG(1)SA(P)	EA	91.00	\$400.00	\$36,400.00	\$600.00	\$54,600.00	
17	666 6048	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)24"(SLD)(100MIL)	LF	24.00	\$13.00	\$312.00	\$12.00	\$288.00	
18	666 6303	RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (W)4"(SLD)(100MIL	LF	74,326.00	\$0.50	\$37,163.00	\$0.35	\$26,014.10	
19	666 6312	RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (Y)4"(BRK)(100MIL	LF	10,110.00	\$0.50	\$5,055.00	\$0.35	\$3,538.50	
20	666 6315	RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (Y)4"(SLD)(100MIL	LF	23,974.00	\$0.50	\$11,987.00	\$0.35	\$8,390.90	
21	3019 6001	TRACKLESS TACK COAT	GAL	20,145.00	\$4.00	\$80,580.00	\$3.00	\$60,435.00	
					SUBTOTAL:		\$5,356,712.00	\$4,904,905.00	
					FORCE ACCOUNT:		\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	
					TOTAL:		\$5,406,712.00	\$4,954,905.00	